



2022:HHC:16651

M/s J.B. Rolling Mills Ltd vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP no. 566 of 2022

08.08.2024

Present:

Mr. Surinder Saklani, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sidharth Jalta, DAG, for respondents no. 1 and 2.

Mr. Balram Sharma, DSGI, for respondent no.3.

Time for filing the rejoinder is sought.

List on **13.11.2024.**

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

8th August, 2024
(kck)

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge